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WATER / MILK JUG WITH REGULAR HANDLE

Iltem Img

Item Number Description

79380

79381

79382

79383

79384

Water Jug - Regular Handle

Water Jug - Regular Handle

Water Jug - Regular Handle

Water Jug - Regular Handle

Water Jug - Regular Handle
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Height

95mm

110mm

125mm

157mm

175mm

Capacity

400ml

600ml

1000ml

1.5L

2L

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel
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